Sivana Realty Private Limited
List of Claims: Operational Creditor (Statutory Authority) as on 31.12.2021

Amount claimed

Amount admitted

Claim under

Sr No. Party name in respect of such
E by the Creditors ! P ) “ verification
claim
Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax,
1|Central Circle-4(1), Mumbai 23,37,40,092 1 23,37,40,091
Municipal Corporation of Greater
2|Mumbai 5,95,97,060 1 5,95,97,059
Total 29,33,37,152 2 29,33,37,150




